10 MILHAS DO MARMORE E GRANITO

Relatério Geral - 7KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26

27
28

29

30
31
32

Numero Nome

714

912
735
733
919
740
726

768
794

888

884

967
935
772
779
905

885

736
923
909
864
974
751

823
880
890

875
892

862

801
820
898

PATRICIA MESQUITA COUTO DE
OLIVEIRA

MARLY DE SOUZA

EDILENE BRAGA DA SILVA

EULALIA LEANDRO LOPES TEIXEIRA
NATHALY RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA FERRARI

ALICE DA SILVA DANIEL

JOSMA ALVES DE BARROS SILVA

NAYARA ALICE VIEIRA ONOFRE DE
ARAUJO

REGIANE BILCE DA SILVA
LUCIANA BRAVIN

ELIANE BARBOSA

JULIANA TEIXEIRA

CHEYENNE GARCIA DO SACRAMENTO
RAQUEL RODRIGUES DA SILVA

KATIA HELENA GARCIA DO
SACRAMENTO

DIANA FAJOLI

SHIRLEY DOS SANTOS BETTERO
ANGELA MARIA DEBONA BOTELHO
ADRIANA CARLA DELLE CRODE
THAIS FERNANDES

MARLENE SOARES DELTOR
ANGELA APARECIDA PERCILIANO

SILVANIA MARIA DA SILVA MEIRELLES
LAIZA LUGAO MENDES
VALTIANE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

VANESSA NUNES COELHO BORGES
MAYARA APARECIDA CORREA BRUM

DANIELLE DE FREITAS HOFFMAN
RIGAO

MARLENE VAILANT BARBOZA
JAQUELINE MARTINS
ELIZABETE IMAI AGUIAR

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

F4049

F4049
F3039
F4049
F2029
F2029
F2029

F3039
F3039

F3039

F4049

F4049
F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049

F3039

F3039
F4049
F4049
F2029
F5059
F3039

F4049
F3039
F3039

F2029
F2029

M3034

F5059
F3039
F6069

CIl.Fx.

~ w o o b

o b~ 00

10
11

12

Equipe
EDIPO RUNNING

CORPO E SAUDE
CORPO E SAUDE
GALO RUNNERS
CORPO E SAUDE
EDIPO RUNNING

OS CANELAS DAS
MONTANHAS

DESTEMIDOS

OS CANELAS DAS
MONTANHAS

OS CANELAS DAS
MONTANHAS

EDIPO RUNNING
ANCHIETA RUNNERS
CORPO E SAUDE
AMACORR
CORPO E SAUDE

OS CANELAS DAS
MONTANHAS

TOPFITNESS
CORPO E SAUDE
CORPO E SAUDE

RIO NOVO RUNNING

CORPO E SAUDE

EQUIPE ESPACO FITNES

ACADEMIA
PEROLA CAPIXABA

CROSSFIT CACHOEIRO

OS CANELAS DAS
MONTANHAS

OS CANELAS DAS
MONTANHAS

RIO NOVO RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING
FFT
CAMUZZI RUNNERS

Ritmo

00:04:39

00:04:43
00:04:50
00:04:53
00:04:56
00:04:54

00:04:56

00:04:58

00:05:00

00:05:01

00:05:01

00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:06
00:05:06
00:05:07

00:05:08

00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:12
00:05:13
00:05:14

00:05:16

00:05:23
00:05:32
00:05:34

00:05:38

00:05:39

00:05:45

00:05:47
00:05:47

00:05:51

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
12,92 00:32:30
12,72 00:33:01
12,41 00:33:50
12,27 00:34:14
12,15 00:34:34
12,25 00:34:17
12,14 00:34:35
12,09 00:34:44
11,99 00:35:01
11,97 00:35:05
11,97 00:35:06
11,93 00:35:13
11,83 00:35:31
11,77 00:35:41
11,77 00:35:41
11,73 00:35:49
11,67 00:35:59
11,64 00:36:05
11,62 00:36:09
11,55 00:36:21
11,50 00:36:31
11,46 00:36:38
11,40 00:36:50
11,16 00:37:38
10,83 00:38:46
10,79 00:38:55
10,65 00:39:26
10,63 00:39:31
10,43 00:40:17
10,38 00:40:27
10,38 00:40:27
10,26 00:40:57
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33
34
35

36
37
38

39
40
4
42
43

44

45

46

47
48

49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

Numero Nome

805
773
812

710
925
857

948
785
758
804
858

715

729

846

728
711

817
954
816
960
798

961
859
800
845
957
814
853
883

852
949
944
959

VALDIANA LOPES
OZANA VALE VARGAS

TANIA MARA MARBACK MARQUES
PEREIRA

ALEXANDRA FEMININO RIBEIRO
ALESSANDRA DO SANTISSIMO

JULIANA FREITAS CASTELLARI
FERNANDES

JOANA DARCK

ELENILZA DE MATOS GOMES
CINEDE GARCIA

DAIANNA VAILANT PECANHA

ROSIANE VANDERMUREM DE SOUZA
KOBI

ANA JANUARIO PINTO DE OLIVEIRA

MICHELE CARLA COUTO FEMININO
ZOPPE

RAFAELLA RODRIGUES JUNIOR DE
ASSIS

DEISIMARA SMARZARO

ANDRESSA DOS SANTOS
NASCIMENTO MARCAL

CARLA MARGARETH DA SILVA LIMA
LEOCADIA SOPELETTO TONETO
EDINALVA GONORING SOARES
TATIANA SANTOS LUCAS

MIRELLA CARLETTE ZOBOLI
MODESTO

MICHELI LYRIO QUEIROZ

LIGIA DE SOUZA FONSECA

PRISCILA VENTURIN FRAGA BASTOS
HANNYA MIKAELY DE ASSIS
SABRINA PEREIRA CANAL RISPERI
ROBERTA FOLLADOR AMORIM

ENY MARIA DOMICIANO

JOANA ZUBACZ

MARIA DA PENHA NUNES
FERNANDA BATISTA
PATRICIA BARRETO
SUELY BATISTA NICACIO

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.
F3039
F2029
F5059

F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049
F4049
F4049
F2029
F3039

F4049

F4049

F0019

F4049
F4049

F5059
F4049
F6069
F3039
F3039

F3039
F2029
F3039
F0019
F3039
F3039
F6069
F4049

F4049
F3039
F3039
F2029

CIl.Fx.
13
5

10
11

14

12

13

14
15

16

15
16

17

18

19
20

17

18
21
22

Equipe
EDIPO RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING
CORREDORES DE ACO

NAO TEM
ANCHIETA RUNNERS
RIO NOVO RUNNING

TEAM FR

cQV
EDIPO RUNNING
RIO NOVO RUNNING

VEM PRA RUA
MANHUMIRIM

CROSSFIT CACHOEIRO
ENICIO PEREIRA

NAO TENHO

CORREDORES DE ACO
UNIMED SUL CAPIXABA
CORREDORES DE ACO
UNIMED SUL CAPIXABA
EDIPO RUNNING

UNIMED SUL CAPIXABA
RIO NOVO RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING
ENICIO PEREIRA
UNIMED SUL CAPIXABA
CORREDORES DE ACO
ENICIO PEREIRA

AMARELINHOS
RUNNERS

ENICIO PEREIRA
TEAM FR
TEAM FR
UNIMED SUL CAPIXABA

Ritmo
00:05:51
00:05:53
00:05:54

00:05:59
00:06:00
00:06:01

00:06:01
00:06:07
00:06:13
00:06:14

00:06:15

00:06:18

00:06:19

00:06:20

00:06:22
00:06:23

00:06:24
00:06:27
00:06:28
00:06:28
00:06:29

00:06:29
00:06:30
00:06:30
00:06:34
00:06:35
00:06:37
00:06:41
00:06:46

00:06:50
00:06:52
00:06:53
00:06:54

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel. Tempo
10,24 00:41:00
10,20 00:41:10
10,16 00:41:20
10,02 00:41:55
10,00 00:42:01
9,98 00:42:05
9,98 00:42:06
9,81 00:42:49
9,66 00:43:30
9,61 00:43:41
9,61 00:43:43
9,53 00:44:03
9,50 00:44:14
9,47 00:44:22
9,43 00:44:31
9,40 00:44:41
9,39 00:44:45
9,30 00:45:09
9,29 00:45:13
9,27 00:45:19
9,26 00:45:21
9,25 00:45:24
9,24 00:45:27
9,22 00:45:33
9,13 00:46:00
9,11 00:46:07
9,07 00:46:19
8,98 00:46:47
8,87 00:47:20
8,78 00:47:50
8,74 00:48:04
8,72 00:48:10
8,69 00:48:21
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66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74

75

76
7
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98

Numero Nome

861

894

806
799
963
775
922
707
745

281

813
942
865
821

955
759
947
939
940
855
904
908
819

965
703
856
938
918
951
700

752
713
848

FABIANA MACHADO MARABOTTI
FIORIO

NATALIA CARNIELI BELISARIO
ALESSANDRA GRILLO

PRISCILA PIMENTA SOSSAI
CRISLAINE MOZZER DINIZ
GEANE DOS SANTOS
LUCILENE LUIZ FERREIRA
PATRICIA FELIX

REGINA MARIA CARDOSO AMARAL

ELIZETE HERDY COSTA

CONCEICAO APARECIDA LOPES
JOZIENE BATISTA PALACIO
VALERIA KOPPE WETLER

FERNANDA OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
MENDES

ISABELLE COLLE LUGON FRANZONI
LAILA FERREIRA SCHUINA

IZABEL CRISTINA

EIVANE APARECIDA TOLENTINO
JULIANA DAVID ANTUNES

NILZA DA SILVA RODRIGUES
JHENNIFER SOUZA LOURENCO
JULIANA CORREIA SILVA

LUCIMAR APARECIDA PEREIRA
FERNANDES

ROBERTA TEMPORIM ALBERNAZ
ELIETE SILVA CAMPOS

PAMELA KOPPE FERREIRA
CRISTIANA GOMES

CARLA DOS SANTOS ARARIBA
DANIELLE DELURNARDO VICENTINI
LECI ANDRADE FRANCISCO

NEIRIELE MARQUES DA SILVA
MARIA BENILDE TRINDADE SILVA
MARIA GERALDA DOS REIS

RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM

Fx.Et.

F4049

F2029

F3039
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F6069

F5059

F5059
F3039
M4044
F4049

F2029
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F5059
F0019
F3039
F3039

F3039
F5059
F2029
F2029
F3039
F3039
F6069

F3039
F7099
F5059

CIl.Fx.

19

23
24
25
20
26
27

28

21

10
29
22
23
30

31
32

33

11
12
34
35

36

Equipe
RIO NOVO RUNNING

OS CANELAS DAS
MONTANHAS

EDIPO RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING
EDIPO RUNNING

PEROLA CAPIXABA
CORPO E SAUDE

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL

DE SAO JOAO DA BARRA

PROJETO
GODOY/AMIGOS
CORREDORES

CORREDORES DE ACO
OMEGA
RIO NOVO RUNNING

VEM PRA RUA
MANHUMIRIM

UNIMED SUL CAPIXABA
TEAM FR
TEAM FR
MAIS SAUDE
MAIS SAUDE
ENICIO PEREIRA
CORPO E SAUDE
CORPO E SAUDE
FFT

EDIPO RUNNING

RIO NOVO RUNNING

CORPO E SAUDE
TOP MILHO

RUA ORSINA DA
FONSECA, 52

TEAMFR
ENICIO PEREIRA

Ritmo

00:06:58

00:06:58

00:06:59
00:06:59
00:06:59
00:07:01
00:07:02
00:07:14

00:07:17

00:07:19

00:07:20
00:07:22
00:07:23
00:07:23

00:07:24
00:07:26
00:07:27
00:07:31
00:07:31
00:07:34
00:07:36
00:07:40
00:07:41

00:07:43
00:07:45
00:07:55
00:08:05
00:08:11
00:08:40

00:08:54

00:10:29
00:11:06
00:14:28

www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br

Vel.

8,62

8,62

8,60
8,59
8,59
8,55
8,54
8,29

8,24

8,20

8,18
8,14
8,13
8,12

8,11
8,06
8,06
7,99
7,99
7,93
7,90
7,82
7,82

7,78
7,75
7,58
7,42
7,33
6,92

6,75

5,72
5,40
4,15

Tempo

00:48:44
00:48:44

00:48:51
00:48:54
00:48:55
00:49:07
00:49:12
00:50:39

00:50:57

00:51:13

00:51:22
00:51:37
00:51:38
00:51:43

00:51:46
00:52:05
00:52:06
00:52:34
00:52:34
00:52:59
00:53:10
00:53:42
00:53:44

00:53:59
00:54:12
00:55:23
00:56:38
00:57:19
01:00:41

01:02:16

01:13:25
01:17:43
01:41:18
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RUNNING TAG CRONOMETRAGEM www.runningtagcronometragem.com.br



